
I II III IV

10.04.18 10.06.18 10.09.18 10.12.18

26,000 26,000 52,000

27,125 27,125 27,125 27,125 1,08,500

13,250 13,250 13,250 13,250 53,000

15,500 15,500

40,375 55,875 66,375 66,375

Distance Amount

 < 2 kms 30,000

< 10 kms 35,400

< 15 kms 40,200

> 15 kms 44,400

  For availing only drop facilities 50% will be charged except for less than 2 kms

  Only drop for less than 2 Kms : Rs. 11,000/-

30-Nov-17

10,000

44,000

47,000

96,000

53,000

15,500

2,65,500

10-Apr-18

11,000

48,500

52,000

1,05,500

53,000

Date Payable

Non Refundable

By 10 April 2018

or

within 15 days of 

payment of 

Admission Fee

14,800 14,800 14,800

15,500

2,85,500

Bus Fee

Installment Option

TotalFees

Annual Tuition Fee

IGCSE Course Fee

Lab & Activity Fee

Refundable Security Deposit*

Total

13,400 13,400 13,400

10.05.2018 10.08.2018 10.11.2018

10,000 10,000 10,000

11,800 11,800 11,800

NEW ADMISSION GRADE 8

FEE STRUCTURE (2018 – 19)

One Time Option

Total

Lab & Activity Fee

Admission Fee

Fees

Registration Fee

Refundable Security Deposit*

Annual Tuition Fee

IGCSE Course Fee
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NEW ADMISSION    GRADES 1 TO 9 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 

 Registration Fee, Admission Fee and Security Deposit are ‘One Time Fee’ 

 Registration Fee is non-refundable on cancellation of admission. 

 Admission Fee is non-refundable if the student has attended School even for a day. 

 Security Deposit is refundable at the time of student leaving the School.  

 (For details refer ‘Fee Policy’). 

 Provisional Admission is confirmed on receipt of Registration Fee. 

 For convenience of parents, School offers an Installment payment option. 

 Parents opting for installment option must submit all cheques (current dated and 
postdated) upfront. Part payment will not be allowed.  

 Cheque favouring ‘Primus Public School’. 

 In the event of a student having to leave School, refund as applicable will be made. 
(Refund chart is available with Administrator). 

 As per Fee Policy, Fine will be applicable for payments made after due date. 

 As a special consideration offered to siblings studying at Primus, the ‘Security 
Deposit’ applicable will be only Rs. 30,000/- per head. 

Document to be submitted for Admission 

 Copy of Birth Certificate (For Grade 1). 

 2 Photographs of size 3.5 cms x 3.5 cms. 

 Original Transfer Certificate (For Grade 2 and above). 

 Pass Certificate of last Examination. 

 For Non Resident Indian students - Copy of Passport. 

School Timings  
 
 (Mon to Friday) 
 
 Nursery, LKG and UKG : 08:30 to 12:30 
 

 Grade 1 to Grade 12 : 08:30 to 03:00  


