# NEW ADMISSION GRADE 8



# **FEE STRUCTURE** (2018 – 19)

## **One Time Option**

Fees	30-Nov-17	10-Apr-18	Date Payable	
Registration Fee	10,000	11,000	Non Refundable	
Admission Fee	44,000	48,500	By 10 April 2018 or within 15 days of payment of Admission Fee	
Refundable Security Deposit*	47,000	52,000		
Annual Tuition Fee	96,000	1,05,500		
IGCSE Course Fee	53,000	53,000		
Lab & Activity Fee	15,500	15,500		
Total	2,65,500	2,85,500		

## **Installment Option**

Fees	I	II	III	IV	· Total
rees	10.04.18	10.06.18	10.09.18	10.12.18	
Refundable Security Deposit*			26,000	26,000	52,000
Annual Tuition Fee	27,125	27,125	27,125	27,125	1,08,500
IGCSE Course Fee	13,250	13,250	13,250	13,250	53,000
Lab & Activity Fee		15,500			15,500
Total	40,375	55,875	66,375	66,375	

#### **Bus Fee**

Distance	Amount	10.05.2018	10.08.2018	10.11.2018
< 2 kms	30,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
< 10 kms	35,400	11,800	11,800	11,800
< 15 kms	40,200	13,400	13,400	13,400
> 15 kms	44,400	14,800	14,800	14,800

<sup>&</sup>gt; For availing only drop facilities 50% will be charged except for less than 2 kms

<sup>&</sup>gt; Only drop for less than 2 Kms: Rs. 11,000/-

# **NEW ADMISSION**

#### GRADES 1 TO 9



### **PLEASE NOTE:**

- Registration Fee, Admission Fee and Security Deposit are 'One Time Fee'
- Registration Fee is non-refundable on cancellation of admission.
- Admission Fee is non-refundable if the student has attended School even for a day.
- Security Deposit is refundable at the time of student leaving the School. (For details refer 'Fee Policy').
- Provisional Admission is confirmed on receipt of Registration Fee.
- For convenience of parents, School offers an Installment payment option.
- Parents opting for installment option must submit all cheques (current dated and postdated) upfront. Part payment will not be allowed.
- Cheque favouring 'Primus Public School'.
- In the event of a student having to leave School, refund as applicable will be made. (Refund chart is available with Administrator).
- As per Fee Policy, Fine will be applicable for payments made after due date.
- As a special consideration offered to siblings studying at Primus, the 'Security' Deposit' applicable will be only Rs. 30,000/- per head.

#### Document to be submitted for Admission

- Copy of Birth Certificate (For Grade 1).
- 2 Photographs of size 3.5 cms x 3.5 cms.
- Original Transfer Certificate (For Grade 2 and above).
- Pass Certificate of last Examination.
- For Non Resident Indian students Copy of Passport.

#### **School Timings**

#### (Mon to Friday)

Nursery, LKG and UKG : 08:30 to 12:30

Grade 1 to Grade 12 08:30 to 03:00

Post Box No. 21, Off. Sarjapur Road, Chikanayakanahalli, Bangalore - 560 035,